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SEC 16 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0125-0000-00 ICKES THOMAS H
10-0130-0000-00 HOEPF CHRISTINA ANN
10-0130-0060-00 GRACE UNITED METHODIST CH
10-0135-0000-00 KUJAWA RALPH P & MICHELE  JTS
10-0135-0060-00 GRACE UNITED METHODIST CH
10-0140-0000-00 BARNEY C RAY & MARY T
10-0140-0060-00 GRACE UNITED METHODIST CH
10-0145-0000-00 HALL DAVID & KRISTY JTS
10-0195-0000-00 SHONKWILER WILLIAM E ETUX
10-0200-0000-00 WARD OLIVIA P & JERAN F JTS
10-0205-0000-00 LOHR DAVID W & KEWANEE S  JTS
10-0210-0000-00 STOOPS TYLER A & RACHEL K JTS
10-0215-0000-00 DISTEL TODD J & KELLY E JTS
10-0220-0000-00 ZEBRA ESTATES
10-0225-0000-00 RAVER TERRY L & KELLY A
10-0230-0000-00 OVERBEE TYLER J
10-0280-0000-00 A & K RENTALS LLC
10-0285-0000-00 SAMMET DAVID L ETAL
10-0290-0000-00 ASHER CHARLES KENT
10-0290-0100-00 HALL JOHN K & AUTUM A JTS
10-0290-0200-00 HALL JOHN K & AUTUMN A JTS
10-0295-0000-00 HALL JOHN K & AUTUM A JTS
10-0300-0000-00 THARP TAMMY J
10-5125-0000-00 RISNER FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC
10-5130-0000-00 TACKETT EDWARD
10-5135-0000-00 MITSCH JEAN A
10-5135-0100-00 PHILLIPS RODNEY E & MADELINE M
10-5140-0000-00 HABLITZEL SHARITA A
10-5140-0100-00 PHILLIPS RODNEY E & MADELINE M
10-5140-0200-00 MITSCH JEAN A
10-5145-0000-00 FIRST NATIONAL ACCEPTANCE CO
10-5150-0000-00 FLETCHER LAKEISHA ETAL
10-5155-0000-00 SCOTT LAWYER
10-5160-0000-00 FLEECE JAMES H & JUDY K
10-5165-0000-00 RALL DOUGLAS J
10-5170-0000-00 KROMER KRISTIN R
10-5175-0000-00 CAR DUNN WASHED LLC
10-5180-0000-00 CAR DUNN WASHED LLC
10-5185-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-5190-0000-00 A & K RENTALS LLC
10-5230-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-5235-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-5240-0000-00 JOINT PROPERTIES LLC
10-5245-0000-00 WEAVER JAMES E
10-5250-0000-00 MYERS ROBERT J & LISA N JTS
10-5255-0000-00 DOTSON CHARLES ETAL
10-5260-0000-00 HUFFMAN REXFORD W III & SUE A
10-5265-0000-00 GRETZINGER EDWARD J & KANDY S
10-5270-0000-00 GRETZINGER EDWARD J & KANDY S
10-5410-0000-00 WILLIAMS PATRICIA A TRUSTEE
10-5415-0000-00 MCMAHON JUDY L
10-5420-0000-00 O'FLAHERTY ASHLEY M
10-5425-0000-00 LANKER CLIFFORD R & PAMELA JO
10-5430-0000-00 BALDRIDGE SCOTT A & TRACIE R JT
10-5435-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR CONNIE K TRUSTEE
10-5440-0000-00 PLOTT THOMAS D
10-5445-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR CONNIE K TRUSTEE
10-5450-0000-00 REINHART JEAN
10-5455-0000-00 LUIKART CHARLES D & PATRICIA A
10-5460-0000-00 TANNER RICHARD L & VICKI L  JTS
10-5465-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-5470-0000-00 MULLHOLAND CHAD M
10-5475-0000-00 SAMMET CORY J
10-5480-0000-00 GRETZINGER EDWARD J & KANDY S
10-5485-0000-00 CASE JARED D
10-5490-0000-00 HERTEL CHAD
10-5495-0000-00 STOLL VICTORIA
10-5500-0000-00 MULLHOLAND TYLER D
10-5565-0000-00 TURNBELL-DAUGHENBAUGH TYLER
10-5570-0000-00 DYER BARBARA A
10-5575-0000-00 PFEIFFER RACHEL M
10-5580-0000-00 PFEIFFER RACHEL M
10-5585-0000-00 PFEIFFER RACHEL M
10-5590-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM RANDY
10-5595-0000-00 HERTEL SHANE E & JACKLYN M JTS
10-5600-0000-00 ALLISON CALVIN
10-7175-0000-00 BISBEE ROBERT A
10-7180-0000-00 RAVER TERRY & KELLY
10-7185-0000-00 ZENDER STEPHEN C & SUE A

PIN OWNER
10-7190-0000-00 GEHRISCH SHANNON & CHRISTY JTS
10-7195-0000-00 COPPLER JENNIFER J ETAL
10-7200-0000-00 HALL DAVID & KRISTY JTS
10-7205-0000-00 ADKINS BRIAN K & CAROLE A JTS
10-7635-0000-00 BISBEE ROBERT A
10-7640-0000-00 BLANKEMEYER ABBY A
10-7645-0000-00 UNDERWOOD PATRICIA A
10-7650-0000-00 BLANKEMEYER ABBY A
10-7655-0000-00 HEILMAN MICHAEL R & DANIEL H
10-7660-0000-00 VERA DAVID J & SUSAN K    JTS
10-7665-0000-00 TEMPLE TREVOR A & MANDY
10-7670-0000-00 SWERLEIN STEVEN E
10-7675-0000-00 KELBLEY LISA A
10-7680-0000-00 KELBLEY LISA A
10-7685-0000-00 YINGLING LOIS J ETAL
10-7690-0000-00 TURNER KAREN R ETAL JTS
10-7695-0000-00 PAHL RONALD E
10-7700-0000-00 PAHL RONALD E
10-7705-0000-00 PAHL RONALD E
10-7710-0000-00 PAHL RONALD E
10-7995-0000-00 REINHART THEODORE F
10-8000-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM BREWING LLC
10-8005-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM BREWING LLC
10-8010-0000-00 TWINING WILLIAM L
10-8015-0000-00 STYER KEITH
10-8020-0000-00 DIEBERT BENJAMIN A TRUSTEE
10-8025-0000-00 UNDERWOOD PATRICIA A
10-8030-0000-00 WALTON SALLY A & IZAAK B JR
10-8035-0000-00 WINB LLC
10-8040-0000-00 PAHL RONALD E
10-8045-0000-00 COPPLER WILLIAM J & JENNIFER J
10-8050-0000-00 COPPLER WILLIAM J & JENNIFER J
10-8055-0000-00 GRACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
10-8060-0000-00 TURNER KAREN R ETAL JTS
10-8080-0000-00 IMOFF JOHN E & SUSAN F
10-8395-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM BREWING LLC
10-8400-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM BREWING LLC
10-8405-0000-00 CUNNINGHAM BREWING LLC
10-8410-0000-00 GOLLING PEGGY J
10-8415-0000-00 BFR INVESTMENTS LLC
10-8420-0000-00 WINB LLC
10-8440-0000-00 RICHARDS JOHN M
10-8445-0000-00 MSL INVESTMENTS LLC
10-8450-0000-00 AURAND SARAH C
10-8455-0000-00 OVERBEE SANDRA K


